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Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies Quick Links

Product Highlights:

e Cable Assembly
L ]

Optic Cable Connectar Type

Fiber Type = 50/125 Micron

Cable Assembly Type = FOKIT ODC to 2 LC
Multimode

1-1985847-0

TE Internal Mumber: 1-1985247-0 Wiew all Features

o Active
F i

Lol Add to My Part List

0 Alwavs EU RoHS/ELY Cormpliant {Staternent of Compliance)

FOKIT ODC Fiber Optic Cable Connector Type, LZ Fiber

Request Sample CS) Find Similar Products

I Check Pricing & Avwailability

I+ Search for Tooling
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Duplex
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Documentation & Additional Information

Product Drawings:
® FIBER QPTIC ODC LEAD 4 FOLD PLUG - 2x Lic DUPLEX MULT... (FOF, English)

Catalog PagesfData Sheets:
® Mone Available

Product Specifications:
e MNone Available

Application Specifications:
o MNone Available

Instruction Sheets:
s MNone Available

CAD Files:
s None Available

List all Docurments

Related Products:
# Tooling

Product Features [(Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features:

» Product Type = Cable Assembly .

» Fiber Optic Cable Connector Type = FOKIT ODC, LC .
s Csble Assembly Type = FOKIT QDC to 2 LC Duplex .
» Cable Type = FOCAR QODC .

-

Termination Features:

Contact Features:

Boot Body Style - Left = Standard
Boot Color - Left = Black

Boot Body Style - Right = Standard
Boot Color - Right = Beige

Fibre Channel = Mo

e Fiber Type (Micron) = 50/125
Mode = Multimode

Body Features:

Murber of Fibers = 4
Cable Color = Black

Connector Color = Beige, Black
Protective Cap = with

Cable Diameter {mm [in]) = 5.50 [.216]

Length (M [ft]} = 100,00 [325.08]

Configuration Features:
» iCable Buffering = Tight Buffered

s Connector{s) Exit Angle to Connector(s) Exit Angle = 180° to 180°

Industry Standards:
® RoHS/ELY Cormpliance = RoHS compliant, ELY compliant

® |ead Free Solder Processes = Mot relevant for lead free process
» RoHS/ELY Compliance History = always was RoHS compliant

Other:
® Brand = Tyco Electronics
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